
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  1 1 00:02:44 20.85 00:02:44 20.85 950

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  9 2 00:05:34 20.48 00:02:50 20.12 1900

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  16 3 00:08:49 19.4 00:03:15 17.54 2850

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  22 4 00:11:36 19.66 00:02:47 20.48 3800

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  30 5 00:14:48 19.26 00:03:12 17.81 4750

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  36 6 00:18:00 19 00:03:12 17.81 5700

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  43 7 00:20:47 19.2 00:02:47 20.48 6650

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  50 8 00:24:12 18.84 00:03:25 16.68 7600

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  55 9 00:27:25 18.71 00:03:13 17.72 8550

1 58 Obernai Jeun's Masculin 1 Gaston ROHMER/Christian FRIEDRICH/Nicolas BAUMANN  62 10 00:30:18 18.81 00:02:53 19.77 9500

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  2 1 00:03:07 18.29 00:03:07 18.29 950

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  10 2 00:06:17 18.14 00:03:10 18 1900

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  18 3 00:09:23 18.22 00:03:06 18.39 2850

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  24 4 00:12:30 18.24 00:03:07 18.29 3800

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  31 5 00:15:46 18.08 00:03:16 17.45 4750

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  39 6 00:19:00 18 00:03:14 17.63 5700

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  45 7 00:22:07 18.04 00:03:07 18.29 6650

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  53 8 00:25:29 17.89 00:03:22 16.93 7600

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  59 9 00:28:43 17.86 00:03:14 17.63 8550

2 34 les fusées Masculin 2 Timothé SCHMITZ / Jason MOECHEL / Franck THOMAS  66 10 00:31:49 17.92 00:03:06 18.39 9500

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  4 1 00:03:36 15.83 00:03:36 15.83 950

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  11 2 00:06:39 17.14 00:03:03 18.69 1900

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  19 3 00:09:58 17.16 00:03:19 17.19 2850

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  26 4 00:13:23 17.04 00:03:25 16.68 3800

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  33 5 00:16:40 17.1 00:03:17 17.36 4750

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  40 6 00:20:02 17.07 00:03:22 16.93 5700

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  48 7 00:23:40 16.86 00:03:38 15.69 6650

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  54 8 00:26:58 16.91 00:03:18 17.27 7600

3 35 la relève Masculin 3 Cedric GRENADOS / Laurent BLANCHARD/ Lucas LEHMANN  63 9 00:30:28 16.84 00:03:30 16.29 8550

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  3 1 00:03:33 16.06 00:03:33 16.06 950

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  12 2 00:06:53 16.56 00:03:20 17.1 1900

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  20 3 00:10:06 16.93 00:03:13 17.72 2850

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  27 4 00:13:29 16.91 00:03:23 16.85 3800

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  34 5 00:17:03 16.72 00:03:34 15.98 4750

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  41 6 00:20:30 16.68 00:03:27 16.52 5700



4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  49 7 00:24:05 16.57 00:03:35 15.91 6650

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  56 8 00:27:42 16.46 00:03:37 15.76 7600

4 32 les kékés Masculin 4 Noham FALAH / Quentin SCHILL / Celian ZEIGIN  64 9 00:31:19 16.38 00:03:37 15.76 8550

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  5 1 00:03:47 15.07 00:03:47 15.07 950

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  13 2 00:07:13 15.8 00:03:26 16.6 1900

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  21 3 00:10:39 16.06 00:03:26 16.6 2850

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  28 4 00:14:07 16.15 00:03:28 16.44 3800

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  35 5 00:17:35 16.21 00:03:28 16.44 4750

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  44 6 00:20:59 16.3 00:03:24 16.76 5700

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  51 7 00:24:36 16.22 00:03:37 15.76 6650

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  58 8 00:28:02 16.27 00:03:26 16.6 7600

5 59 Obernai Mam'sell Feminin 1 Victoria LERCH/Lisa MANGOLD/Sarah EBERLIN  65 9 00:31:24 16.34 00:03:22 16.93 8550

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  6 1 00:04:15 13.41 00:04:15 13.41 950

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  15 2 00:08:14 13.85 00:03:59 14.31 1900

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  23 3 00:12:25 13.77 00:04:11 13.63 2850

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  32 4 00:16:37 13.72 00:04:12 13.57 3800

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  42 5 00:20:39 13.8 00:04:02 14.13 4750

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  52 6 00:25:19 13.51 00:04:40 12.21 5700

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  60 7 00:29:34 13.49 00:04:15 13.41 6650

6 33 les guerrières Feminin 2 Garance PETITJEAN / Cali RAMSPACHER / Chloé WOLFF  68 8 00:33:58 13.42 00:04:24 12.95 7600

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  8 1 00:04:53 11.67 00:04:53 11.67 950

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  14 2 00:08:08 14.02 00:03:15 17.54 1900

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  25 3 00:13:14 12.92 00:05:06 11.18 2850

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  37 4 00:18:05 12.61 00:04:51 11.75 3800

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  46 5 00:23:01 12.38 00:04:56 11.55 4750

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  57 6 00:27:46 12.32 00:04:45 12 5700

7 57 Patati Patata Mixtes 1 Alain Louis LORTZ / Maud CATANEO / Jean BOULARD  67 7 00:33:33 11.89 00:05:47 9.86 6650

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist.

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  7 1 00:04:25 12.91 00:04:25 12.91 950

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  17 2 00:08:52 12.86 00:04:27 12.81 1900

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  29 3 00:14:29 11.81 00:05:37 10.15 2850

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  38 4 00:18:46 12.15 00:04:17 13.31 3800

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  47 5 00:23:27 12.15 00:04:41 12.17 4750

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  61 6 00:29:36 11.55 00:06:09 9.27 5700

8 36 Les economes Mixtes 2 Conrath/Nuss/Mallerich  69 7 00:34:12 11.67 00:04:36 12.39 6650


